
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 21-May-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1 Sea Angel (0210)

General Cargo
43 8 2.80

21-05-
2025
21:22

 
22-05-
2025
04:25

Hari & Co E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1500 350 0 350 22-05-2025
10:01

21-05-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth 2 Mindanao (0206)

Lime Stones
190 32.26 12.93

20-05-
2025
17:36

 
22-05-
2025
03:30

Majestic Shipping
And Logistics

I 5869
/ 2

6212
/ 2

2507
/ 4

14588 31255 55900 21625 34275 23-05-2025
22:25

24-05-2025
14:00

Vessels At
Berth 3

Kavo Yeraki
(0189) Lime
Stones

229 32.26 14
18-05-
2025
00:50

 
20-05-
2025
05:35

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd.

I 4116
/ 2

4300
/ 2

3358
/ 2

11774 31255 77705 63422 14283 22-05-2025
17:15

22-05-2025
23:00

Vessels At
Berth 4

Pacific Talisman
(0181) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

200 32.24 13.30
15-05-
2025
18:12

 
17-05-
2025
22:06

Sss Shipping And
Logistics

I 3500
/ 4

3500
/ 4

2500
/ 4

9500 11589 60500 59900 600 23-05-2025
03:23

19-05-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5

Uhl Fast (0179)
Wind Mill Blade
And Accessories

150 25.61 6.90
17-05-
2025
17:54

 
17-05-
2025
17:54

Parekh Marine
Services P Ltd

E 0 / 1 / 0 / 0 0 631 1400 251 1149 19-05-2025
23:08

21-05-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 6

Fwn Antarctic
(0204) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

144 18 5.20
20-05-
2025
09:45

 
20-05-
2025
09:45

Marcons
Shipmanagement
Pvt Ltd

E 0 / 1
32 /

2 95 / 2 127 631 651 380 271
21-05-2025

10:30
22-05-2025

22:00

Vessels At
Berth 7

Ks Camellia
(0209) Salt In
Bulk

180 30.40 10.32
21-05-
2025
18:50

 
21-05-
2025
18:50

Aspinwall Co Ltd. I / / / 2230 7418 35000 2230 32770 26-05-2025
12:04

26-05-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth 8 Kuo Lung (0208)

Container
169 27.30 8

20-05-
2025
10:42

 
20-05-
2025
15:42

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd.

B
23228

/
1162

/ / 23228 3000 15000 34503 -19503 22-05-2025
11:20

21-05-2025
06:11

Vessels
Sailed

8 He Yuan Shun 89
(0202) Container

168 25.30 7.50
20-05-
2025
01:36

 
21-05-
2025
10:15

Sea Consortium
Shipping (India)
Pvt

B 13893
/ 695

/
20850

/
1043

34743 3000 14000 34743 -20743 23-05-2025
02:58

22-05-2025
03:14

Vessels At
Berth 9               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

11(CBW) Mutha Jade
(0183) Ballast

31 8.60 2.80
18-05-
2025
08:20

 
19-05-
2025
17:24

Psts Shipping
Services

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 25-05-2025
22:00

25-05-2025
22:00

Vessels At
Berth

11(CBW)

Mutha Sapphire
(0182)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

92 27.50 1
18-05-
2025
08:20

 
19-05-
2025
17:54

Psts Shipping
Services

E 1000
/ 1

800 /
1

600 /
1

2400 1571 7400 6250 1150 24-05-2025
10:56

25-05-2025
22:00

Vessels At
Berth

13(NCBI) Aom Federica
(0088) Coal For

229 32.26 14 23-04-
2025

  18-05-
2025

Seatrans
Shipmanagement

I 6000
/ 2

6000
/ 2

5600
/ 2

17600 15000 75250 48000 27250 23-05-2025
13:06

28-04-2025
13:20



Thermal Power
Plants

03:12 12:42 Services Pv

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash

(0981) Ballast
51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

18(NCBIII) Dn207 (1318)
Ballast

30 12.30 3.20
05-02-
2025
13:24

 
05-02-
2025
13:24

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 05-04-2025
00:00

05-04-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 14(CJI)

Marine Fortune I
(0186) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.20 13.90
18-05-
2025
02:45

 
18-05-
2025
02:45

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. I

2300
/ 2

2250
/ 2

2250
/ 2 6800 15000 71210 44650 26560

22-05-2025
20:41

22-05-2025
08:00

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ) Yojaka Swift

(0765) Ballast
21 5.51 1.70

14-09-
2023
08:40

 
14-09-
2023
08:40

Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-09-2023
18:00

15-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

15(OJ)
Cherry Tonda
(0176) Sunflower
Oil

176 31.03 8
15-05-
2025
08:00

 
18-05-
2025
03:35

Interocean
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd

I 1800
/ 1

1300
/ 1

1150
/ 1

4250 3740 21000 20300 700 23-05-2025
18:20

18-05-2025
09:00

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

17(EARM) Mm Fortune
(0118) Ballast

35 11.40 3.40
08-05-
2025
06:00

 
19-05-
2025
13:20

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 03-05-2025
20:00

03-05-2025
20:00

Vessels At
Berth

17(EARM)

Mm Prosperity
(0117)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

107 30.49 1.50
08-05-
2025
06:00

 
19-05-
2025
14:10

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1571 10200 10000 200 26-05-2025
01:59

03-05-2025
20:00

Vessels At
Berth FJ Ocean Poise

(1024) Ballast
31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 04-12-2024
18:00

04-12-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth LSJ               / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Mutha Glory
(0077)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

74 24.38  
16-05-
2025
08:00

 
16-05-
2025
08:00

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited

E / 0 600 /
1

700 /
1

1300 1571 3300 2600 700 18-05-2025
10:24

28-05-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Msv Jm Sea Line
(0088) General
Cargo

38 9.07  
17-05-
2025
10:00

 
17-05-
2025
10:00

Ferdy Shipping B 30 / 1 20 /
1

/ 0 50 1500 300 120 180 17-05-2025
14:48

20-05-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Leo Infinity
(0083)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

68 19.51  
18-05-
2025
10:00

 
18-05-
2025
10:00

Snow Shipping E 85 / 1 0 / 1 211 /
1

296 1571 3500 1719 1781 20-05-2025
15:28

23-05-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

ZBB
Msv Peniel
(0091) General
Cargo

33 7  
18-05-
2025
12:00

 
18-05-
2025
12:00

Ferdy Shipping B 40 / 1 20 /
1

/ 0 60 1500 200 60 140 18-05-2025
15:12

20-05-2025
00:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 128,946 MT Zone A : 127,240 MT Zone B : 1,706 MT


